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Name
664 Frank
617 Ferreira
206 Gottschalk
273 Kohler
214 Christiansen
225 Roth
207 Colista
675 Miller
669 Decker
663 Spitznagel
668 Molitor
614 Zavediuk
673 Laroch
601 Sattler
264 Wagner
272 Jordan
600 Danilovski
263 Daniel
674 Ritter
262 Colista
265 Roos
205 Kleinschmidt
223 Memmel
681 Schmidt
607 Landmann
224 Landmann
221 Kalweit
226 Trzewik
212 Guthmann
672 Meynert
604 Dornieden
619 Kalwat
611 Reutzel
610 Reutzel
605 Guglas-Leipold
616 Lachnit
209 Guhl
671 Seiffert
608 Ludwig
679 Usinger
678 Rohatzsch
665 Frank
210 Bertschy-Abele
267 Bopp
682 Schmidt
666 Jany
677 Ludwig
220 Bretthauer
613 Zimmermann
602 Leipnitz
603 Leipnitz
268 Bopp
670 Lauenburger
609 Paul
606 Hofmann
615 Pressler
270 Rullmann
676 Schenk
667 Marek
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47. Drei-Konigs-Lauf am 18.01.26

Vorname
Lenny
Ruben
Niclas
Leopold
Lara
Rafael
Tino
Heiko
Emilia
Joy Lee
Moritz
Tetiana
Moritz
Timo
Arne
Magnus
Jakov
Memme 1
Thorben
Viktoria
Bianca
Andreas
Ida
Felix
Vivien
Grace
Tizian
Mika
Lukas
Stella
Ina
Marie
Alicia Marie
Daniel
Julia
Manuela
Lena
Helmut
Klaudia
Luca
Klaus
Iveta
Hilke
Jorn
Marcia
Jacqueline
Roland
Enya
Victoria
Linda
Peter
Annika
Kirstin
Lisa
Nena
Gunter
Silke
Anette
Evelyn

www.oberhessencup.de

Ergebnisliste Jedermannlauf

2009
2005
2000
2006
2005
2012
1984
1975
2010
2006
2009
1986
2008
1987
1989
1983
2009
1978
2008
1988
1975
1971
2011
2011
1983
2012
2008
2012
2008
2010
1983
2013
1998
1995
1992
1970
1982
1949
1981
2014
1988
1981
1964
1991
1982
1974
1962
2012
1990
1986
1958
1991
1979
1984
1983
1940
1986
1983

£ £ 2858 £ £ 2 £33 3 £ £53 5 3 33 £33 £33 25 £33234< 23 £ 342 1332383132323 4<34s95 4382313848238 2:33

Verein

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
VEL Altenstadt

VEL Altenstadt

VL Altenstadt

V£fL Altenstadt

VEL Altenstadt

LT SG Stammheim

LT Unterreichenbach
VfL Altenstadt

VfL Altenstadt

VL Altenstadt
Ukraine

VEL Altenstadt

Kein

Roundnet Club Graz
TSV Friedberg-Fauerbach
HSC Ehmen

Lauftreff Oberau

LT SG Stammheim

SC Oberlahn

SG Steinberg Glashiitten
VfL Altenstadt

FSG Altenstadt

ohne

V£fL Altenstadt

Vierkampf Main-Kinzig-Tal

VEL Altenstadt
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Fun-Ball Dortelweil
ohne

VfL Altenstadt

TV Echzell

TV Echzell

ohne

VEL

LSC Bad Nauheim

LLT Wallernhausen
ohne

Laufteam Gelnhausen
SG Stammheim

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
LLT Wallernhausen
LT SG Stammheim

Tria-Team Bruchkobel e.V.

SV Chattia Ulrichstein
TV Kefenrod

TV Ortenberg
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
LT SG Stammheim
Laufprojekt Biidingen
ohne

ohne

Vereinslos

LT SG Stammheim

SG Stammheim

1957 whianEBptimbldgidingen

www.modellbahnhof-stockheim.de

Bruttozeit
13:47,1 1
13:59,0 1
14:06,1 2
14:47,6 3
14:58,9 1
15:25,7 1
15:50,8 4
16:26,0 5
16:41,3 1
16:42,2 2
16:42,7 2
16:43,4 3
17:02,5 1
17:06,2 6
17:20,6 7
18:06,9 8
18:07,4 3
18:17,8 9
18:41,6 2
18:42,4 4
19:16,7 5
19:34,2 10
19:48,3 1
19:54,0 2
19:55,3 6
20:05,6 2
20:10,4 3
20:25,5 3
20:34,0 4
20:39,1 2
20:42,0 7
20:55,5 3
21:11,1 8
21:11,7 11
21:12,6 9
21:33,1 10
21:39,4 11
21:45,1 12
21:59,0 12
22:04,3 4
22:17,9 13
22:24,7 13
22:26,4 14
22:30,1 14
23:01,4 15
23:04,4 16
23:40,0 15
23:43,0 4
24:15,2 17
24:17,3 18
24:18,6 16
24:23,1 19
25:00,9 20
26:43,7 21
26:45,1 22
27:36,3 17
27:42,1 23
27:43,1 24
28:20,7 25
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Klasse

. MJu1ls
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. WHK
. MJUl6
. MHK
. MHK
. WJu1ls
. WHK
. MJu1ls8
. WHK
. MJu20
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. MJuls
. MHK
. MJu20
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. WJUle
. MJUl6
. WHK
. WJUle
. MJuz20
. MJUl6
. MJu20
. WJu1ls
. WHK
. WJUle
. WHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. WHK
. MJUl6
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. WJUle
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
. MHK
. WHK
. WHK
. WHK
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Ergebnisliste Jedermannlauf

Platz Name Vorname Verein Bruttozeit Klasse
60. 612 Lachnit Anja w 1996 TV Langenselbold 29:52,4 26. WHK
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